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NO. PART NO. PART NAME [ Q'ty [DESCRIPTION| FROM  UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 5313 1225 000 COVER 1
2 | K110 0108 016 |F BOLT 8 |[M8><16(4T)
4 15313 1207 000 L COVER 1 3
5 5316 1211 000 PANEL 1
6 6120 2909 000 CUSHION 1
7 15313 1218 000 R COVER 1 3
8 5313 1231 000 COVER 1
9 |5310 1243 000 BOLT 1
10 [5316 1224 000 STEP 1
11 (K110 0908 016 [F BOLT 7 |[M8><16(4T)
12 [5313 1217 000 COVER 1
13 [ K710 0108 020 [F BOLT 2 |M8>20(7T)
14 [ F301 0108 000 [F NUT 2 (M8
15 [ 0050 2108 083 CLAMP 1 |L80
16 [5313 1228 000 PIPE 8
17 [5313 1229 000 WASHER 8
18 [ 0350 0140 822 [PW WASHER 10 |8>=<22>=1.6
19 [K110 0908 020 |F BOLT 8 [M8><20
30 | 5313 1066 000 INSULATOR 1
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